
EZ Business Consulting Core Competencies

EZ Business Consulting exists to guide and compliment your
business from the conception of an idea to a profitable endeavor
We provide a team of experts with diverse experiences who excel at collaborating
with clients, allowing us to produce efficent and quality deliverables

Business Consulation and Assessment

Training and Professional Development

Operational Support

Gap Analysis

Program Management

Meet the founder
Zuleika Ellis

Proud Hire Houston First Vendor

www.EZBusinessConsulting.com

(703) 598-9331

ezbizconsulting@cs.com

"Your success is our success!"

Professional Certifications

Professional Services by NAICS Professional Services by NGIP

Business Analysis Certificate, Duke University Individual & Personal
Directions Inventory, MRG

Past Performance

Training and Facilitation, Soft Skills and
Mandatory Training

Proposals, Business Strategy, Pricing Analysis

Program Management & Proposal  Submission

Duns# 07-484591
Cage# 8FYN9

EIN# 84-3747858

541611

541618

611430

611710

Admin Management & General
Management Consulting Services

Other Management and Consulting
Services

Professional and Management

Educational Support Services

912

924

958

972

Admin Management & General
Management Consulting Services

Professional Services and Higher
Education

Administrative and General
Management

Research and Education Services

Curriculum development, workshops, micro
and eLearning

Business Assessments and Coaching


