

EZ Business Consulting exists to guide and compliment your business from the conception of an idea to a profitable endeavor

We provide a team of experts with diverse experiences who excel at collaborating with clients, allowing us to produce efficent and quality deliverables

EZ Business Consulting Core Competencies

- Business Consulation and Assessment
- Training and Professional Development
- Operational Support
- Gap Analysis
- Program Management

Past Performance

- Training and Facilitation, Soft Skills and **Mandatory Training**
- Curriculum development, workshops, micro and eLearning
- Proposals, Business Strategy, Pricing Analysis
- Business Assessments and Coaching
- Program Management & Proposal Submission

Professional Services by NAICS

541611	Admin Management & General Management Consulting Services
541618	Other Management and Consulting Services
611430	Professional and Management
611710	Educational Support Services

Professional Services by NGIP

912	Admin Management & General Management Consulting Services
924	Professional Services and Higher Education
958	Administrative and General Management
972	Research and Education Services

Professional Certifications

Business Analysis Certificate, Duke University Individual & Personal **Directions Inventory, MRG**















Duns# 07-484591 Cage# 8FYN9 EIN# 84-3747858

Proud Hire Houston First Vendor



Meet the founder Zuleika Ellis







ezbizconsulting@cs.com

www.EZBusinessConsulting.com